
 

Brighton High School 

SENIOR FACT SHEET  - Class of 2023 
 

EVENT       DATE/DEADLINE  LOCATION  TIME 
 

Senior Photo due to Yearbook  Friday, 10/14/22  See BHS website 4:00 pm 

Senior Announcement Orders  Friday, 10/21/22  Main Lobby  10:00 am—4:00 pm 

Senior Cap and Gown Deadline  Friday, 3/31/23   BHS    4:00 pm 

Senior Class Meeting   Thursday, 04/18/23  BHS Auditorium 10:25 am 

Senior Panoramic Photo   Thursday, 04/18/23  Bill Gamble Gym Immediately following mtg 

Junior/Senior Prom   Saturday, 4/22/23  TBA   8:00 pm – 11:00 pm 

Academic Awards   Wednesday, 04/26/23  Bill Gamble Gym 6:00 pm 

Summa Cum Laude Ceremony  Wednesday, 05/3/23  Bill Gamble Gym 6:00 pm 

Senior Community Service Day  Friday, 5/5/23   TBD   TBD 

Credit Recovery Deadline  Friday, 5/12/23    Recovery Lab  5:30 pm 

Senior Final Assessments  Thursday, 05/11/23 & Friday,  5/12/23          (During Regular Class Period) 

Senior Carnival    Friday, 05/12/23  Student parking lot 04:32 pm to  06:30 pm 

Senior’s Last Day   Friday,  5/12/23   

Senior Grades Due   Tuesday, 05/16/23  Registrar’s Office  

Senior Check-out   Thursday, 05/18/23  Lobby   8:00 am to 11:00am 

 Complete Check-out Sheet — Pick-up cap & gown from counselors 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Senior Breakfast    Wednesday. 05/24/23   Bill Gamble Gym 7:30 am 

 Awards Presentation 

 Senior Slide Show 

 Seniors who have a scholarship, for which they wish to be recognized, need to have docu-
mentation to your Counselor in the Counseling Office by May 10, 2023 

 
 
 

Graduation Practice   Wednesday, 05/24/23  CLC Gym  10:30 am 
                 (immediately following the Senior Breakfast and Slide Show) 
                 ALL SENIORS MUST REPORT FOR REHEARSAL IN THE CLC GYM 
 

 

Graduation    Thursday, 05/25/23  1stBank Center 2:00 pm 
         11450 Broomfield Lane 
         Broomfield, CO 80021 

 

 Doors open at 12:30 pm  -  Seniors MUST be at the 1stBank Center by 1:15 pm 

 Parking is free 

 Tickets are not required 

 All visitors must pass through security 

 No outside food or drink 

 Transportation for students from BHS to 1stBank Center (sign-up required) 
 

Only Seniors who have met all graduation requirements and have paid all fines and fees are eligible to check out, pick-up their cap & 
gown and participate in graduation.  Any Senior who has not completed their  Credit Recovery Classes by May 12th will NOT be allowed 
to participate in the graduation ceremony on May 25th - NO Exceptions. 

Fines & fees may be paid to Mrs. Holley in the Main Office.  NO CHECKS will be accepted after May 1st—
only Cash or Credit Cards (paid on -line) 

All Seniors & guests are invited to attend the Senior Breakfast.  


